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RUSHING J.C. CHARYK HAWKS RUSHING MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS
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6-Man

48 60MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

4

PASS

Totals 5 178 47 3

7 WRIGHT, James 1 30
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD
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76 MCMILLIN, Spencer 1 37
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47 0 3 Totals 33

24 396 88

# PASSER ATT

2 ST. HILAIRE, Juven 22
16 GIBSON, Spencer 11

4

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: J.C. CHARYK HAWKS HOME: MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

PUNTING J.C. CHARYK HAWKS PUNTING MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

PUNT RETURNS J.C. CHARYK HAWKS PUNT RETURNS MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

KICK OFF J.C. CHARYK HAWKS KICK OFF MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

KICK OFF RETURNS J.C. CHARYK HAWKS KICK OFF RETURNS MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

FIELD GOALS J.C. CHARYK HAWKS FIELD GOALS MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

MISSED FIELD GOALS J.C. CHARYK HAWKS MISSED FIELD GOALSMILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS J.C. CHARYK HAWKS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSMILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS
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VISITORS: J.C. CHARYK HAWKS

SAFETIES

HOME: MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

38
6
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16

6

16
32

16
26

20

60
0

60

0 6 60
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 8 0

VISITORS
486

0
48

8
48

0

1818 NEUFELD, Tyler 3

6 128 KIM, Justin
616 GIBSON, Spencer 1

2 ST. HILAIRE, Juven 4 24
#

0 3 48TOTAL 0 7 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

676 MCMILLIN, Spencer 1
677 SCOTT, Chance 1

3 631 BARTH, Brandon
1832 BRADY, Gavin 3

62 HICKLE, Brett 1
627 SCHEERSCHMIDT, Easton 1
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POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

13 GROSS, Carter 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 PEREIRA, Alfredo 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

17 HANN, Dylan 0 7 2 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2 ST. HILAIRE, Juven 0 8 3 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

22 MCKILLOP, Colton 0 7 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 MAURIER, Aaron 0 0 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

27 SCHEERSCHMIDT, Easton 0 2 0 2 1 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 BACANI, Neo 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 BARTH, Brandon 0 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 KIM, Justin 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 4

32 BRADY, Gavin 0 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 ROESLER, Ethan 0 5 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

34 SIEWERT, Wendel 0 10 3 0 1 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 13 CASTRO, Gerald-Ryan 0 7 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

50 REDING, Ryan 0 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 GIBSON, Spencer 0 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

76 MCMILLIN, Spencer 0 7 1 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 NEUFELD, Tyler 0 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

                 34 IVARE, Jeremiah 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 95 CHINGOMBE, Chris 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 40 10 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 TOTALS 30 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 80

Total Plays 86 Null Plays 33 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 67 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Laury Plant
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
J.C. CHARYK HAWKS MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

J.C. CHARYK HAWKS

MILLWOODS CHRISTIAN ROYALS

November 26, 2021
COMMONWEALTH STADIUM


